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WE TORINO (0404042B)
TORINO - 27-10-2004 - 01-11-2004

Torneo WE TORINO 0404042B

Luogo TORINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 27-10-2004 - 01-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 3N Clericuzio Marco         ITA PIE AL 1587 0 0 1961 M 111197

2 2N D'Ingiullo Giovanni ITA PIE TO 1724 0 0 1948 M 100763

1 2N Dal Zotto Lorenzo        ITA PIE TO 0 0 1973 M

8 3N Favro Danilo             ITA PIE TO 1556 0 0 1971 M 110478

3 1N Ferretti Rolando         ITA PIE TO 1724 0 0 1955 M 102179

14 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA PIE TO 1532 0 0 1990 M 120120

15 2N Gambarino Federico       ITA PIE TO 1610 0 0 1984 M 120441

12 3N Giachino Claudio RiccardoITA VAL AO 1554 0 0 1980 M 117216

5 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1619 0 0 1964 M 102551

7 2N Marello Giampiero        ITA PIE CN 1643 0 0 1945 M 109406

10 3N Oggero Alberto           ITA PIE TO 1563 0 0 1968 M 111204

4 2N Plenzick Angelo          ITA PIE TO 1667 0 0 1964 M 102194

11 3N Tomanin Roberto          ITA PIE TO 1560 0 0 1951 M 111210

13 NC Torrione William         ITA PIE CN 1482 0 0 1978 M 117713

6 3N Torrisi Andrea           ITA PIE AT 1575 0 0 1988 M 108859

16 2N Verardi Gianparide       ITA LAZ RM 1595 0 0 1973 M 126257
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

9 3N Clericuzio Marco         ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1961 M 111197

2 2N D'Ingiullo Giovanni ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1948 M 100763

8 3N Favro Danilo             ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1971 M 110478

3 1N Ferretti Rolando         ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 102179

14 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1990 M 120120

15 2N Gambarino Federico       ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1984 M 120441

12 3N Giachino Claudio RiccardoITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1980 M 117216

5 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 102551

7 2N Marello Giampiero        ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1945 M 109406

10 3N Oggero Alberto           ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1968 M 111204

4 2N Plenzick Angelo          ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1964 M 102194

11 3N Tomanin Roberto          ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1951 M 111210

13 NC Torrione William         ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1978 M 117713

6 3N Torrisi Andrea           ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1988 M 108859

16 2N Verardi Gianparide       ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1973 M 126257
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